
There is appropriated from the general fund $21,?80.S3 to the city of Milwaukee 
as reinlbursement for extraordinary police services performed on and in the immediate 
vicinity of the university of Wisconsin-Milwaukee on v� ^ic}us dates during 1969 and 
between January 5, 1970, and February 12, 1970 . .- ~i-tad e of this payment shall 

1 .973 Senate Bill 55 Date published: 
Viral 7, 1973 

CHAPTER ~, Laws of 1973 

AN ACT to appropriate X21,780 .53 from the gc°- .TT~ :I fund for payment of a claim 
made by the city of Milwaukee against Vle. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact 
as follows : 
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CHAPTER i 1 

operate as a full end complete release to the state of any claim on account of said 
services . 
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